www.sti-usa.com/ss   •   SAFETY TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL, INC.
The Stopper® Station Collection
“We Protect the Things that Protect You.”
Safety Technology International, Inc.
2 SAFETY TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL, INC.   •   800-888-4STI
Safety Technology International, Inc. (STI)
manufactures protective covers and alarms
in the fire/safety industry. STI manufactures

See separate
spec sheet.
How to order Stopper® Stations
9
UL pending
9
19www.sti-usa.com/ss   •   SAFETY TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL, INC.
How to order Stopper® Stations
Top of Stopper Station:
(Limit of 10 characters on
two lines)
Cover: __________________________________________
There is an additional charge for custom labels. Labeling on bottom of station available in volume quantities only.
CUSTOM LABEL
RAISED MOLDED STANDARD MESSAGE
Please check one below or fill out the custom area below.
MESSAGE BUTTON HOUSING COLOR
”EXIT” Green
”EMERGENCY” Red
”EMERGENCY” Blue
”EMERGENCY EXIT” Blue
”EMERGENCY EXIT” Green
“FUEL PUMP SHUTDOWN” Red
“FUEL PUMP SHUTDOWN” Yellow
ST
EP
 4
Note: No labeling can be placed on the Bopper Stopper cover. Per UL Listing, the following
models are available with “FIRE” label only: SS-2000, SS-2010, SS-2030, SS-2040, SS-
2050, SS-2060, SS-2070, SS-2080, SS-2002, SS-2012, SS-2032, SS-2042, SS-2052, SS-2062,
SS-2072 and SS-2082.
X =
E =
E =
EX =
EX =
PS =
PS =
Part
Number SS-2
STEP
1
STEP
2
STEP
3
Your Stopper Station
Part Number:
ST
EP
 5 Determine numbers from steps 1-4
above and fill out the part number
steps to the right.
DETERMINE PART NUMBER
STEP
4
Safety Technology International, Inc.
2306 Airport Road, Waterford, Michigan 48327
Phone: 248-673-9898  Fax: 248-673-1246
Email: info@sti-usa.com   Web: www.sti-usa.com/ss